The TASC™ exam application must be completed and received by

2020 TASC™ Testing Schedule for Auburn, New York

The Center for Learning at 12 Allen Street, Auburn, NY,

at least two (2) weeks prior to exam date or the due date shown.

Test Dates Test Center Location Test Center Code Arrival Time Test Form
Wednesday, January 29, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Wednesday — 9:00 am | Computer
Thursday, January 30, 2020 1879 West Genesee Street Road Thursday — 9:00 am
APPLICATION DUE BY 01/10/20 | Auburn, N 13021
Thursday, February 13, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Thursday — 9:00 am Computer
Friday, February 14, 2020 1879 West Genesee Street Road Friday — 9:00 am
APPLICATION DUE BY 01/28/20 | Auburn, N 13021
Thursday, March 12, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Thursday — 9:00 am Computer
Friday, March 13, 2020 1879 West Genesee Street Road Friday — 9:00 am
APPLICATION DUE BY 02/25/20 | Auburn, NY 13021
Friday, April 17, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Friday — 4:00 pm Paper
Saturday, April 18, 2020 1879 West Genesee Street Road Saturday — 9:00 am
APPLICATION DUE BY 04/01/20 | Auburn, NY 13021
Wednesday, May 13, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Wednesday — 9:00 am | Computer
Thursday, May 14, 2020 1879 West Genesee Street Road Thursday — 9:00 am
APPLICATION DUE BY 4/27/20 | Auburn, N 13021
Tuesday, June 2, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Tuesday — 9:00 am Computer
Wednesday, June 3, 2020 1879 West Genesee Street Road Wednesday — 9:00 am
APPLICATION DUE BY 5/14/20 | Auburn, NY 13021
Thursday, July 30, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Thursday - 9:00 am Computer
Friday, July 31, 2020 1879 West Genesee Street Road Friday - 9:00 am
APPLICATION DUE BY 7/14/20 | Auburn, NY 13021
Tuesday, August 18, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Tuesday - 9:00 am Computer
Wednesday, August 19, 2020 1879 West Genesee Street Road Wednesday - 9:00 am
APPLICATION DUE BY 7/31/20 | Auburn, NY 13021
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Tuesday - 9:00 am Computer
Wednesday, September 30, 2020 1879 West Genesee Street Road Wednesday - 9:00 am
APPLICATION DUE BY 9/11/20 | Auburn, NY 13021
Thursday, October 29, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Thursday — 9:00 am Computer
Friday, October 30, 2020 1879 West Genesee Street Road Friday — 9:00 am
APPLICATION DUE BY 10/13/20 | Auburn, NY 13021
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Tuesday — 9:00 am Computer
Wednesday, November 18, 2020 1879 West Genesee Street Road Wednesday — 9:00 am
APPLICATION DUE BY 10/29/20 | Auburn, NY 13021
Wednesday, December 9, 2020 & Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES REC 011 Wednesday — 9:00 am | Computer

Thursday, December 10, 2020
APPLICATION DUE BY 11/19/20

1879 West Genesee Street Road
Auburn, NY 13021

Thursday — 9:00 am

Please See Other Side ‘
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ON EACH DAY OF THE TEST YOU MUST BRING TWO ORIGINAL PROOFS OF IDENTITY

> 1st Proof must be: Driver’s License, passport, military identification, or non-driver’s ID (issued
through any NYS Department of Motor Vehicles Office or Equivalent Government Agency)

» 2nd Proof must be: Library card, credit card, birth certificate, or social security card

I Without one of each of these identifications you will not be allowed to test !

v’ Everyone must report on the first day, even if taking only part of the test.
v’ You need to be present both days to take entire test.
¥’ Plan on being there approximately 4 to 5 hours each day to complete the test.
v’ You must arrive on time — no one will be admitted late.
v" TASC™ Practice Questions: www.tasctest.com
¥v" TASC™ Online Tools Training: https://wbte.drcedirect.com/TASC/portals/tasc
v’ Additional information is available at:
Cayuga-Onondaga BOCES, 12 Allen Street, Auburn, NY 13021
Phone: (315) 253-4899 Fax: (315) 253-2972 Hours: Monday - Friday, 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
v Additional Test Sites are available at: http://www.acces.nysed.gov/hse/hse-testing-maps

=>» Check results online: https://eservices.nysed.qov/ged/ €

For questions after receiving results, call the NYSED HSE office at 1-518-474-5906.

UNOFFICIAL TASC TEST RESULTS:

Your unofficial TASC Test results will be available within a few days at the
following website: newyork.tasctest.com

In order to sign in to this website, you will need your email address and the
password which you created when completing the online registration.
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http://www.tasctest.com/
https://eservices.nysed.gov/ged/

